'92 DEC 23 PH 3 31 Volmas Page 30649 Fidelity National Title Company of Oregon

55634

ATC 38561 DEED OF RECONVEYANCE

FOR THE LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY ENCUMBERED THEREBY, SEE SAID TRUST DEED AS RECORDED UNDER REFERENCE ABOVE.

*and as amended of recorded 4-1-92 Book M-92 Page 6756

(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE)

having received from the beneficiary under said trust deed a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation secured by said trust deed has been fully paid and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell and convey, but without any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to said described premises by virtue of said trust deed.

In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the feminine and neuter and the singular includes the plural.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee has executed this instrument; if the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal to be alfixed hereunto by its officers duly authorized thereunto by order of its Board of Directors.

DATED: December 11 19 92	FIDELITY NATIO	ONAL TITLE COMPANY OF OREGON
	11.	FM Hill
(*************************************	by://lage	e m. val
If executed by executed in CFFICIAL SEAL	Margaret M. Neikirk, Senior Vice President	
offix corporate Figure Not Ary PUBLIC-OREGON		
COMMISSION NO. 014953		Trustee
It the trusted who istan Contant SCHAPENPIRES MAY 26, 1995 (ORS 93.	490]	
STATE OF OREGON,	STATE OF OREGON, C	County of
S 55.	December 17	
County of)	Personally, appeared	d <u>Margaret M. Neikirk</u> XHd who, being duly sworn,
	each tor himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the Senior Vice president WHATXAN AND AND SAN AND AND SAN AND S	
Personally appeared the above named		
		HEXANDER ofFIDELITYNATIONAL
	TITLE COMPANY OF	OREGON , a corporation, to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal
ment to be voluntary act and deed.	of said cornoration and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be-	
	half of said conporation b	y authority of its board of directors; and each of instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.
Before me:	Bethre/met	\mathcal{L} // .
(OFFICIAL	Non 1	(OFFICIAL SEAL)
Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon	
My commision expires	My commission expires:	5/26/96
FIDELITY NATIONAL TITLE COMPANY OF OREGO	N	STATE OF OREGON,
FIDEBILIT MATIONAL TITLE OUR ANT OF ONDOO	*3	SS.
		County of
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS		I certify that the within instru-
CROWN PACIFIC (OREGON) LIMITED PARTNERSH	IP	ment was received for record on the 23 December 1922, day of
		at 3:31 o'clock P. M., and recorded
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	SPACE RESERVED	in book/reel/volume NoM92on
After recording return to:	PECOBOTE'S USE	page.30649 or as document/iee/file/
Steve Nobach		instrument/microfilm No556.34
Ball, Janik and Novack		Record of Mortgages of said County.
101 Southwest Main Suite 1100 Portland, OR 97204 ^{E, ADDRESS, ZIP}		Witness my hand and seal of
PortLand, OR-9/204 Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following addre	115.	County affixed.
		Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
no_change		NAME TITLE
		B Qauene Mulendele Deputy
FNTO-0019 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	······1	_, · · · · · · · _

Fee: \$10.00